

## **Mukilteo Baseball and Softball Club**

## 2023-24 Sponsor/Donation Form

The Mukilteo Baseball and Softball Club was established in 2017 as a non-profit organization under the laws in the State of Washington to promote and support competitive youth baseball and softball teams in Snohomish County. The Club's objective is to weave together the ideals of sportsmanship, honesty, loyalty, team work, and discipline with competitive ball.

We strive to ensure that our participants are limited only by their work ethic and ability to play competitive baseball. The financial commitments of competitive softball and baseball can be significant: including \$600 - \$900/tournament entry fees; field use fees; uniform costs; umpire fees; batting cage fees; equipment and insurance; and specialized pitching/catching training. We sincerely appreciate any and all tax deductible donations.

Together, we can provide access to competitive youth baseball regardless of financial need.

Please select option of sponsorship then level.

{ } Individual Player* (name):	
{ } Select Program (circle one): Softball Baseball	
{ } Select Team (circle one): 10U 11U 12U 13U 14U 16U	
( ) Select really (circle one). 100 110 120 130 140 100	

\*Yearly Player cost in 2024 is \$1100 - \$2200, depending on age level, training, and tournament participation.

The Mukilteo Baseball and Softball Club is a local 501(c)3 that was formed to allow our local athletes to have an opportunity to develop their baseball skills. Donors can deduct contributions they make under IRC Section 170. Mukilteo Baseball and Softball Club is also qualified to receive tax deductible bequests, devices, transfers, or gifts under Section 2055, 2106, or 2522. Thank you for your support

